
PROPOSED TYPICAL SASH WINDOWEXISTING TYPICAL SASH WINDOW

575

45 45

1
3

1
.5

575

1
0
7
7
.5

0m 1m0.5m

INTERNAL

7
5

EXTERNALEXTERNAL

INTERNAL
regulations standards

to meet current building 

with double glazed units 

New aluminium windows 

retained

Decorative brick detail 

regulations standards

meet current building 

timber sash windows to 

New double glazed 

Comparison Existing and Proposed

Sash Window

1:20 @ A3

2104-01_PL_111 /

01.07.22

1
0

2
.5

for additional insulation

Increased width to allow 

retained facing bricks. 

New cavity wall with 

assessment of thicknesses of elements

only, based on site survey infromation and visual 

All dimensions of existing window approximate 

VARIES

60.560.5

VARIES

1
0
7
7
.5

subject to final manufacturer's details

All dimensions of proposed window 

32 Willoughby Road, NW3 1RUProject:

Scale: Date:

Rev:

JOE WRIGHT ARCHITECTS
i: www.joewrightarchitects.co.uk   e: info@joewrightarchitects.co.uk 

Title:

Drawing 

Drwg No:

Rev:

reported to the architect.

Any errors, omissions or discrepancies on this drawing are to be 

as such are to be his responsibility.

All dimensions to be checked and confirmed on site by contractor and

Unless stated otherwise, all dimensions are in millimetres.

Notes:


